SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
**1-Phase units include Heat / Fan / Off-Disconnect Switch
Ordering Information -  single phase In-Built Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP1230 15191** 2850-1900-950 9,727 - 3,242 1 120 23.8 - 7.9 385 23°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406 15190** 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2704  15187** 4000-3000-2000-1000 13,652 - 3,413 1 277 14.5 - 3.6 385 33°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
**1-Phase units include Heat / Fan / Off-Disconnect Switch
Ordering Information -  single phase 24V Remote Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP1230-RT24 70375** 2850-1900-950 9,727 - 3,242 1 120 23.8 - 7.9 385 23°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-RT24 70376** 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2704-RT24  70377** 4000-3000-2000-1000 13,652 - 3,413 1 277 14.5 - 3.6 385 33°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
** 3MP-DS units include Heat / Fan / Off-Disconnect Switch / Prewired for 3-Phase, Field Convertable to 1-Phase
***480 Volt models are 24 Volt control
Ordering Information -  multi phase In-Built Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP2006-3MP-DS  70012** 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 1-3 208 15.8 - 7.9 385 47°F-23°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3MP-DS  70013** 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 1-3 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 47°F-23°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 25
KBP4804-3MP-DS 70014** 4160 14,198 1-3 480*** 5 385 34°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP4806-3MP-DS     70015** 6000 20,478 1-3 480*** 7.2 385 49°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
Compact Unit Heater KBP Series
98
Accessories

*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
**1-Phase units include Heat / Fan / Off-Disconnect Switch
Ordering Information -  single phase Line Voltage Remote Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP1230-RT 15219** 2850-1900-950 9,727 - 3,242 1 120 23.8 - 7.9 385 23°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-RT 15178** 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2704-RT  15186** 4000-3000-2000-1000 13,652 - 3,413 1 277 14.5 - 3.6 385 33°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
** 3MP-DS units include Heat / Fan / Off-Disconnect Switch / Prewired for 3-Phase, Field Convertable to 1-Phase
***480 Volt models are 24 Volt control
Ordering Information -  multi phase 24V Remote Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP2006-3MP-RT24-DS 70378** 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 1-3 208 15.8 - 7.9 385 47°F-23°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3MP-RT24-DS 70379** 5700-2850 14,198 1-3 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 25
KBP4804-3MP-RT24-DS 70380** 4160 13,652 - 3,413 1-3 480*** 5 385 34°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP4806-3MP-RT24-DS 70381** 6000 20,478 1-3 480*** 7.2 385 49°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
** 3MP-DS units include Heat / Fan / Off-Disconnect Switch / Prewired for 3-Phase, Field Convertable to 1-Phase
Ordering Information -  multi phase Line Voltage Remote Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTSPHASE
KBP2006-3MP-RT-DS 70382** 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 1-3 208 15.8 - 7.9 385 47°F-23°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3MP-RT-DS 70383** 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 1-3 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 25
Engineering Specifications
Pic-A-Watt Heating Element: Exclusive King multi-tap element allows
field adjustment to several wattages at time of installation. Steel sheath
elements of various resistance are copper brazed to steel plate fins